TYPE:
PROJECT:
CATALOG#:
REV 05/03/2021
2055 Luna Road Suite 142 | Carrollton, TX 75006
T 214.884.1150 | F 972.247.0200 | sales@saylite.com
Series DP
Backlit LED Flat Panel

CATALOG#: Series DP
Backlit LED Flat Panel
ORDER INFORMATION
Note:
We reserve the right to change design, materials, LEDs and finish in any way that will not alter installed appearance or reduce function and performance.
Catalog # Size CCT Nominal
Lumens
Watts LPW CRI Voltage DLC Weight Qty/
carton
Pallet
Qty
SAYDP22UP3635KBOD 2' x 2' 3500K 4500 36 125 80 120-277 VAC Prem 5.2 lbs 2 72
SAYDP22UP3640KBOD 2' x 2' 4000K 4590 36 127.5 80 120-277 VAC Prem 5.2 lbs 2 72
SAYDP22UP3650KBOD 2' x 2' 5000K 4590 36 127.5 80 120-277 VAC Prem 5.2 lbs 2 72
SAYDP24UP4035KBOD 2' x 4' 3500K 5000 40 125 80 120-277 VAC Prem 9.2 lbs 2 44
SAYDP24UP4040KBOD 2' x 4' 4000K 5100 40 127.5 80 120-277 VAC Prem 9.2 lbs 2 44
SAYDP24UP4050KBOD 2' x 4' 5000K 5100 40 127.5 80 120-277 VAC Prem 9.2 lbs 2 44
DRAWINGS & IMAGES
23.7“
23
.7